
1-9/16"
39.7mm

1-5/16"
33.3mm

1-3/4"
44.45mm 1-1/4"

31.75mm

MATERIALS: Zinc Die Cast.

INSTALLATION: Detailed Instructions and Hardware Included for Easy Installation.

UNIQUE FEATURE: Coordinates with Delta® Faucets and Bath Hardware.
 Compatible with All Delta® Pivoting Doors.

WARRANTY: 5 Year Limited Warranty.
 

MANDARA  KNOB

TECHNICAL DATA

Shower Door

Liberty Hardware Manufacturing Corporation • 140 Business Park Drive • Winston-Salem, NC 27107 • 1.800.964.4850 • www.deltashowerdoors.com ©2015 LHMC, A Masco Company




