TECHNICAL DATA				
Shower Door		MANDARA KNOB		
			1-5/16" 1-3/4" 33.3mm 44.45mm	1-9/16" 39.7mm 31.75mm
MATERIALS:	Zinc Die Cast.			
INSTALLATION:	Detailed Instructions and Hardware Included for Easy Installation.			
UNIQUE FEATURE:	Coordinates with Delta® Faucets and Bath Hardware. Compatible with All Delta® Pivoting Doors.			

WARRANTY: 5 Year Limited Warranty.

